Jabra Engage Headband for Convertible headset

Brand : Jabra

Product code: 14121-40

Product name : Jabra Engage Headband for Convertible

headset

Jabra Engage Headband for Convertible headset

Jabra Engage Headband for Convertible headset:

One lightweight headband for the Jabra Engage 55, Engage 65 or 75 Convertible. Enables over-the-head

wearing style.

Jabra Engage Headband for Convertible headset. Product type: Headband, Product colour: Black

Features

Product type *
Brand compatibility *

Compatibility
Product colour
Ports & interfaces
Bluetooth
Packaging content
Quantity per pack

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth

Headband
Jabra

Jabra Engage 65 Convertible Mono,
Jabra Engage 75 Convertible Mono

Black

1 pc(s)

225 mm
160 mm

Packaging data

Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case
Country of origin

10 mm
309

85189000
379 mm
285 mm
168 mm
1.84 kg
48 pc(s)
China
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